
Conic hose nozzles

Douilles coniques

Espiga conexion cónica/roscada

G Gr Nº Código

01 01 1013 000

01 01 1013 014

01 01 1013 034

01 01 1013 100

01 01 1013 114

01 01 1013 150

01 01 1013 200

Adaptadores cónicos para tubo

" 1/4

" 3/4

1 "

2 "

63

86 39 49

63

82

105 45 147

17 30 21

80 29 44 54

70 24 36 29

43 8 17 4

SI D Quant

" 1/41 

1 " 1/2

PVC - tapped fittings

acessórios roscados - PVC
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